
 

 

MCUL & Affiliates Free May Webinars 

 
PerformancePro – Manage Employee Performance 
Register: http://www.hrnonline.com/webinars/hr-webinar-signup.asp#ce or call us to schedule an appointment: 
800.940.7522 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
Compease – Develop and Maintain Competitve Pay Rates 
Register: http://www.hrnonline.com/webinars/hr-webinar-signup.asp#ce or call us to schedule an appointment: 
800.940.7522 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
incentease – Motivate & Reward Peak Performance 
Register: http://www.hrnonline.com/webinars/hr-webinar-signup.asp#ce or call us to schedule an appointment: 
800.940.7522 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
HR Suite – HR Compliance 
Register: http://www.hrnonline.com/webinars/hr-webinar-signup.asp#ce or call us to schedule an appointment: 
800.940.7522 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Tuesday, May 1 – 12:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 8 – 1:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 16 – 12:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 22 – 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 29 – 12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 1 – 2:00 p.m.  

Thursday, May 17 – 1:00 p.m.  

Monday, May 14 – 1:00 p.m.  
Monday, May 28 – 1:00 p.m. 



MCUL & Affiliates Free May Webinars 

 
Small Asset CU Solution – Make Every Cent Count 
Register: http://www.hrnonline.com/webinars/hr-webinar-signup.asp#ce or call us to schedule an appointment: 
800.940.7522 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
CU PolicyPro & RecoveryPro 
Register: by contacting Gary Siegel at gary.siegel@cusolutionsgroup.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Invest in America – GM Program 
Register: by contacting Gary Siegel at gary.siegel@cusolutionsgroup.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Content Management System (CMS) Training 
Register: https://www150.livemeeting.com/lrs/1100005767/Registration.aspx?pageName=vbl0tw31b3b21101   

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Thursday, May 10 – 2:00 p.m.  
Thursday, May 31 – 2:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, May 9 – 3:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 23 – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Basic CMS Training - Thursday, May 3 - 3:00 p.m. 
Intro to Modules Training - Thursday, May 10 - 3:00 p.m. 
Advanced Modules Training - Thursday, May 17 - 3:00 p.m. 
Stand-alone Training - Thursday, May 24 - 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 3 - 3:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 15 - 1:00 p.m. 


